MINIATURE ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITORS Long Life, Downsized, 125C
CAT. No. E1001E
Sleeve (PET)
L' 15min. 4min.
F
D
'
F

Cap
(mF)
Case size
fDbL(mm)
Impedance
(omax/
20c,
100kHz)
Rated ripple
current
(mArms/
125c,
Note1)
Part No.
10
220 8B 12 0.32 340 EGXE100ESS221MH12D
330 10B 12.5 0.15 620 EGXE100ESS331MJC5S
470 10B 12.5 0.15 620 EGXE100ESS471MJC5S
1000 10B 20 0.075 950 EGXE100ESS102MJ20S
2200 12.5B 25 0.040 1350 EGXE100ESS222MK25S
3300 16B 25 0.031 1620 EGXE100ESS332ML25S
4700 16B 31.5 0.025 1860 EGXE100ESS472MLN3S
16
100 8B 12 0.32 340 EGXE160ESS101MH12D
220 10B 12.5 0.15 620 EGXE160ESS221MJC5S
330 10B 12.5 0.15 620 EGXE160ESS331MJC5S
470 10B 16 0.094 790 EGXE160ESS471MJ16S
1000 12.5B 20 0.058 1080 EGXE160ESS102MK20S
2200 16B 25 0.031 1620 EGXE160ESS222ML25S
3300 16B 31.5 0.025 1860 EGXE160ESS332MLN3S
25
100 8B 12 0.32 340 EGXE250ESS101MH12D
220 10B 12.5 0.15 620 EGXE250ESS221MJC5S
330 10B 16 0.094 790 EGXE250ESS331MJ16S
470 10B 20 0.075 950 EGXE250ESS471MJ20S
1000 12.5B 25 0.040 1350 EGXE250ESS102MK25S
2200 16B 31.5 0.025 1860 EGXE250ESS222MLN3S
35
100 8B 12 0.32 340 EGXE350ESS101MH12D
100 10B 12.5 0.15 620 EGXE350ESS101MJC5S
220 10B 16 0.094 790 EGXE350ESS221MJ16S
330 10B 20 0.075 950 EGXE350ESS331MJ20S
470 12.5B 20 0.058 1080 EGXE350ESS471MK20S
1000 16B 25 0.031 1620 EGXE350ESS102ML25S
50
10 8B 12 0.75 180 EGXE500ESS100MH12D
22 8B 12 0.50 250 EGXE500ESS220MH12D
33 8B 12 0.50 280 EGXE500ESS330MH12D
47 8B 12 0.50 280 EGXE500ESS470MH12D
100 10B 12.5 0.20 520 EGXE500ESS101MJC5S
220 10B 20 0.098 880 EGXE500ESS221MJ20S
330 12.5B 20 0.081 990 EGXE500ESS331MK20S
470 12.5B 25 0.059 1150 EGXE500ESS471MK25S
1000 16B 31.5 0.032 1590 EGXE500ESS102MLN3S
63
33 8B 12 1.5 150 EGXE630ESS330MH12D
47 10B 12.5 0.59 530 EGXE630ESS470MJC5S
100 10B 16 0.41 690 EGXE630ESS101MJ16S
220 12.5B 20 0.16 1050 EGXE630ESS221MK20S
330 12.5B 25 0.12 1290 EGXE630ESS331MK25S
470 12.5B 30 0.097 1460 EGXE630ESS471MK30S
1000 16B 31.5 0.059 1850 EGXE630ESS102MLN3S
80
22 8B 12 1.5 150 EGXE800ESS220MH12D
33 10B 12.5 0.8 480 EGXE800ESS330MJC5S
WV
(Vdc)
Cap
(mF)
Case size
fDbL(mm)
Impedance
(omax/
20c,
100kHz)
Rated ripple
current
(mArms/
125c,
Note1)
Part No.
80
47 10B 12.5 0.80 480 EGXE800ESS470MJC5S
100 10B 20 0.39 790 EGXE800ESS101MJ20S
220 12.5B 25 0.18 1240 EGXE800ESS221MK25S
330 12.5B 30 0.16 1390 EGXE800ESS331MK30S
470 16B 25 0.11 1500 EGXE800ESS471ML25S
100
4.7 8B 12 2.0 130 EGXE101ESS4R7MH12D
10 8B 12 1.5 150 EGXE101ESS100MH12D
22 10B 12.5 0.80 480 EGXE101ESS220MJC5S
33 10B 12.5 0.80 480 EGXE101ESS330MJC5S
47 10B 16 0.55 630 EGXE101ESS470MJ16S
100 12.5B 20 0.25 990 EGXE101ESS101MK20S
220 16B 25 0.11 1500 EGXE101ESS221ML25S
330 16B 31.5 0.079 1790 EGXE101ESS331MLN3S
160
22 10B 20    - 115 EGXE161ESS220MJ20S
33 10B 25    - 154 EGXE161ESS330MJ25S
47 12.5B 20    - 187 EGXE161ESS470MK20S
68 12.5B 25    - 245 EGXE161ESS680MK25S
100 16B 25    - 329 EGXE161ESS101ML25S
150 16B 31.5    - 434 EGXE161ESS151MLN3S
200
10 10B 20    - 78 EGXE201ESS100MJ20S
22 10B 25    - 126 EGXE201ESS220MJ25S
33 12.5B 20    - 157 EGXE201ESS330MK20S
47 12.5B 25    - 204 EGXE201ESS470MK25S
68 16B 20    - 250 EGXE201ESS680ML20S
100 16B 25    - 329 EGXE201ESS101ML25S
250
10 10B 20    - 78 EGXE251ESS100MJ20S
22 12.5B 20    - 128 EGXE251ESS220MK20S
33 12.5B 25    - 171 EGXE251ESS330MK25S
47 16B 25    - 225 EGXE251ESS470ML25S
68 16B 31.5    - 292 EGXE251ESS680MLN3S
350
4.7 10B 20    - 53 EGXE351ESS4R7MJ20S
10 10B 25    - 85 EGXE351ESS100MJ25S
22 12.5B 25    - 139 EGXE351ESS220MK25S
33 16B 25    - 189 EGXE351ESS330ML25S
47 16B 31.5    - 243 EGXE351ESS470MLN3S
400
4.7 10B 20    - 53 EGXE401ESS4R7MJ20S
10 10B 25    - 86 EGXE401ESS100MJ25S
22 12.5B 30    - 142 EGXE401ESS220MK30S
33 16B 25    - 189 EGXE401ESS330ML25S
47 16B 31.5    - 243 EGXE401ESS470MLN3S
450
4.7 10B 25    - 58 EGXE451ESS4R7MJ25S
10 12.5B 20    - 86 EGXE451ESS100MK20S
22 16B 25    - 154 EGXE451ESS220ML25S
33 16B 31.5    - 203 EGXE451ESS330MLN3S
SS : Lead forming / Taping code
(Note1)  Ripple current frequency
                  10 to 100V = 100kHz
                160 to 450V = 120Hz